Jun 23 2024 (18:29)

India Rail Info

Satavahana SF Express/12713 - SF - SCR
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to MABD/Mahbubabad
1h 56m - 147 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 06:25 6

2 MDR |Madhira 07:11 07:12 im |2

3 KMT [Khammam 07:38 07:40 2m |2

4 DK]J Dornakal Junction 08:04 08:05 m |2

5 |MABD |Mahbubabad 08:21 08:22 im |2

6 KDM  |Kesamudram 08:37 08:38 m |2

7 WL Warangal 09:18 09:20 2m |2

8 KZJ Kazipet Junction 09:33 09:35 2m (2,3

9 |CHZ |Charlapalli 11:25 11:26 m

10 |SC Secunderabad Junction 12:15 8
Jun 23 2024 (18:29) https://indiarailinfo.com

— . . N . B

54

99

122
147
161
207
217
336
349

71
103
57
92
60
68
47
65
15

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR




